MV GULF STREAM
Built in:

Flag:

Port of Register:
No of Register:
P&l

H&M

Class Society:
Ice Class

Imo number:

Call Sign

MMSI:

G.T:

N.T:

Length O.A
Length B.P.
Breadth Moulded:
Depth Moulded:
Draft fully laden:
Max. Air draft from Keel:
Displacement:
Dwt

Light Ship:

All details and figures are “about” and are given in good faith but without guarantee

11/1984 Sietas/Germany

St Kitts&Nevis

Basseterre

SKN 1002433

THE AMERICAN CLUB (EOM)
Leading Underwriter — Helvetia Assurance SA
International Register of Shipping
No

8415689

VA4SD2

341 797 000

2119

1092

92,10 m

89,26 m

11.30 m

6.91 m

5.466 m

29,4 m

4853

3765

1088

Grain / Bale capacity in cft:
Hold type:

Number of holds:
Number of hatches:
Hatch :

Hold (with bulkeads):
Tanktop strenght:
Hatch permissilble:
IMO Fitted:

APP Solid Bulk
Fixed CO2 in Hold:
Ventilation :
Bulkhead:

Cargo Gears:
Ballast cap. :

Fresh Water cap.:
Fuel Capacity:

Lub. Oil cap. :
Service speed:
Main Engine:
Auxillaries:
Bowthruster:

138751

Box

1

1

62,15 x 9.53

61,15 x 9.30 x 6.90

13,0 t/m2

1,20 t/m2

NO

A,B,C

NO

Electrical / Mechanic

NO

NO

1470,09 ms

35,79 m3

249,25 m3

11,33 ms

10,0 knot

Deutz SBV 6M 628 / 599 KW
2 x Deutz K11D 68 kw, 1 x Volvo Penta 150 kw
JASTRAM BU 20F 147 KW



